
2020 Oktoberfest, The Barrel, 200 targets combined Green Blue 100's
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69 Nate Wannebo 617361 1M 96 93 189 TOP shooter, The Barrel!
49 Kelly Bueng 659304 1M 93 94 187
58 Steve Coutant 543400 1M V 95 91 186
15 Glenn Reisdorph 539607 1M SV 89 96 185
25 Hans Erickson 547128 1M 93 92 185

8 Paul Robey 622951 1M V 95 88 183
68 Tom Wannebo 500371 1M V 91 92 183
67 Doug Dingman 539604 1M V 89 92 181
45 Jim Noel 514957 1M SSV 90 89 179
78 Steve Korin 524475 1M V 96 82 178
29 Herman Hefta 627032 2AA 91 86 177
77 Joseph Harrington 545003 2AA 94 82 176
76 John Wiederholt 620200 1M SV 92 83 175
40 Cody Andrews 640449 A 85 89 174
44 Craig Mortenson 551024 2AA SV 92 81 173
13 Al Horner 650344 2AA SSV 81 90 171
21 Perry Ludwig 558898 1M 85 86 171

3 Red Bartlett 526536 1M SSV 91 79 170
17 Adam Stout 680391 B 88 82 170
31 Kirby Olesen 636382 D V 88 82 170

7 Roger Koch 534088 1M SSV 84 85 169
32 Darren Scot 679639 C 90 79 169
62 Ben Swanson 673689 B JR 88 80 168

6 Mark Robertson 603550 2AA SSV 85 81 166
14 Joel Wasdyke 671755 A 87 79 166
79 Dick Bienapfl 533218 B SV 84 82 166
56 Taylor Bunes 638320 2AA 86 79 165
54 Mike Steinmetz 548142 1M SV 83 80 163
64 Jason Lundquist 665214 C 88 75 163

5 Michael Collings 526912 B V 90 72 162
46 Peter Dufour 559411 2AA 83 79 162
30 Nicholas Cashy 656435 D 89 72 161

2 Greg Anderson 557815 1M V 82 78 160
4 Glenn Collings H 84 76 160

53 Steve Jensen 531081 2AA SV 82 78 160
57 Dennis Vierling 557321 2AA SV 88 72 160
24 Terrance Bartling 646411 B SV 83 76 159
38 Roger Heikkinen 531789 1M V 84 75 159
22 Tim Brunch 551935 2AA V 83 75 158
23 Harold Zarn 551441 2AA SSV 81 77 158



2020 Oktoberfest, The Barrel, 200 targets combined Green Blue 100's

60 Rich McNitt 678633 C 79 79 158
50 Patrick O'Boyle 621246 A SSV 80 73 153
34 Robert Torres 527147 E SV 81 71 152

1 Don Haugen 622067 A SSV 78 73 151
41 Allan Debele yth 76 75 151
70 John Boegeman 603543 C SV 80 71 151
19 Bob Steffen 539340 1M 73 77 150
20 Andrew Wagstrom 685350 D 72 78 150
73 Mark Conroy H 78 69 147
42 Mike Nalipinski 657297 C 75 70 145
39 Tim Blanchard 534470 B SV 72 72 144
26 David Johnson 686395 D 77 66 143
16 Mike Patterson 532371 A SV 71 70 141
65 Jerry Lehan 625365 D SSV 68 72 140
18 Patrick Mclarnon 685351 D 75 64 139
63 Ginger Lundquist 677903 E L 73 65 138
72 Rick Shannon 665738 D SV 62 74 136
28 Doug Thompson 505554 C V 70 65 135
27 Pam Neshiem 615310 C SVL 69 65 134
33 Jeff Quittum 683744 D 68 64 132
43 Emily Nalipinski 657298 E 71 61 132
59 Shelly McNitt 685247 D 67 58 125
71 Tom Reger H 67 58 125
36 Gary Harrington 607740 C SSV 82 82
37 Gary Gilbertson H 79 79
81 Stanly Fagerness 631442 C SV 74 74
35 Stephen Kolcinski 653350 D V 46 46



2020 Oktoberfest, The Jug, 200 targets, 4 guns.
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14 Joel Wasdyke 671755 A 46 42 46 45 179 The Jug WINNER!  Trophy
49 Kelly Bueng 659304 1M 40 46 45 47 178
40 Cody Andrews 640449 A 45 42 41 42 170
67 Doug Dingman 539604 1M V 35 42 48 45 170

3 Red Bartlett 526536 1M SSV 46 36 42 45 169
7 Roger Koch 534088 M SSV 37 35 45 43 160

11 Sam Tawil 649609 A 40 36 43 41 160
29 Herman Hefta 627032 2AA 36 40 41 39 156

2 Greg Anderson 557815 1M V 43 37 37 38 155
50 Patrick O'Boyle 621246 A SSV 38 36 37 42 153
13 Al Horner 650344 2AA SSV 41 28 39 42 150

6 Mark Robertson 603550 2AA SSV 37 32 41 39 149
39 Tim Blanchard 534470 B SV 39 30 37 41 147
10 Ron Smith 649611 B SV 33 36 38 37 144
17 Adam Stout 680391 B 38 27 34 45 144
48 Gerald Ciesla 539925 2AA V 36 38 35 34 143
41 Allan Debele yth 28 33 39 41 141

1 Don Haugen 622067 A SSV 31 34 39 35 139
38 Roger Heikkinen 531789 1M V 37 29 28 42 136
47 Randolph Miller 638448 E V 32 34 38 30 134

9 Jeff Bertelson 678886 C SV 30 32 37 28 127
12 John Podergois 675630 D V 34 27 31 34 126
51 Bob Peterson 524968 A SSV 40 40 44 124
36 Gary Harrington 607740 C SSV 32 34 31 97
35 Stephen Kolcinski 653350 D V 25 18 20 63

4 Glenn Collings H 48 48
25 Hans Erickson 547128 1M 47 47
77 Joseph Harrington 545003 2AA 47 47

8 Paul Robey 622951 M V 45 45
31 Kirby Olesen 636382 D V 45 45
56 Taylor Bunes 638320 2AA 44 44

5 Michael Collings 526912 B V 39 39
64 Jason Lundquist 665214 C 39 39
19 Bob Steffen 539340 1M 38 38
30 Nicholas Cashy 656435 D 37 37
20 Andrew Wagstrom 685350 D 35 35
33 Jeff Quittum 683744 D 35 35
26 David Johnson 686395 D 34 34
32 Darren Scot 679639 C 34 34



2020 Oktoberfest, The Jug, 200 targets, 4 guns.

63 Ginger Lundquist 677903 E L 33 33



2020 Oktoberfest, The Jug, The Pints and True Pair awards

sh
oo

te
r #

na
m

e

N
SC

A#

Cl
as

s

Co
nc

ur
re

nt

41
0

28 20 Tr
 p

ai
r

Th
e 

Ju
g

Top shooters Sides

14 Joel Wasdyke 671755 A 46 42 46 45 179 The Jug WINNER!  Trophy
14 Joel Wasdyke 671755 A 46 42 46 45 179 The Pint .410

3 Red Bartlett 526536 1M SSV 46 36 42 45 169 Tied .410 top score
49 Kelly Bueng 659304 1M 40 46 45 47 178 The Pint 28 gauge
67 Doug Dingman 539604 1M V 35 42 48 45 170 The Pint 20 gauge

4 Glenn Collings H 48 48 True Pair award Stein



2020 Oktoberfest Blue 100 punches
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69 Nate Wannebo 617361 1M 96 4 punches
78 Steve Korin 524475 1M V 96 4 punches
58 Steve Coutant 543400 1M V 95 2 punches

8 Paul Robey 622951 1M V 95 2 punches
49 Kelly Bueng 659304 1M 93 1 punch
25 Hans Erickson 547128 1M 93 1 punch
76 John Wiederholt 620200 1M SV 92
68 Tom Wannebo 500371 1M V 91

3 Red Bartlett 526536 1M SSV 91
45 Jim Noel 514957 1M SSV 90
15 Glenn Reisdorph 539607 1M SV 89
67 Doug Dingman 539604 1M V 89
21 Perry Ludwig 558898 1M 85

7 Roger Koch 534088 1M SSV 84
38 Roger Heikkinen 531789 1M V 84
54 Mike Steinmetz 548142 1M SV 83

2 Greg Anderson 557815 1M V 82
19 Bob Steffen 539340 1M 73
77 Joseph Harrington 545003 2AA 94 2 punches
44 Craig Mortenson 551024 2AA SV 92 1 punch
29 Herman Hefta 627032 2AA 91
57 Dennis Vierling 557321 2AA SV 88
56 Taylor Bunes 638320 2AA 86

6 Mark Robertson 603550 2AA SSV 85
46 Peter Dufour 559411 2AA 83
22 Tim Brunch 551935 2AA V 83
53 Steve Jensen 531081 2AA SV 82
13 Al Horner 650344 2AA SSV 81
23 Harold Zarn 551441 2AA SSV 81
14 Joel Wasdyke 671755 A 87 1 punch
40 Cody Andrews 640449 A 85
50 Patrick O'Boyle 621246 A SSV 80

1 Don Haugen 622067 A SSV 78
16 Mike Patterson 532371 A SV 71

5 Michael Collings 526912 B V 90 1 punch
17 Adam Stout 680391 B 88
62 Ben Swanson 673689 B JR 88
79 Dick Bienapfl 533218 B SV 84
24 Terrance Bartling 646411 B SV 83
39 Tim Blanchard 534470 B SV 72



2020 Oktoberfest Blue 100 punches

32 Darren Scot 679639 C 90 1 punch
64 Jason Lundquist 665214 C 88
70 John Boegeman 603543 C SV 80
60 Rich McNitt 678633 C 79
42 Mike Nalipinski 657297 C 75
28 Doug Thompson 505554 C V 70
27 Pam Neshiem 615310 C SVL 69
30 Nicholas Cashy 656435 D 89 1 punch
31 Kirby Olesen 636382 D V 88
26 David Johnson 686395 D 77
18 Patrick Mclarnon 685351 D 75
20 Andrew Wagstrom 685350 D 72
65 Jerry Lehan 625365 D SSV 68
33 Jeff Quittum 683744 D 68
59 Shelly McNitt 685247 D 67
72 Rick Shannon 665738 D SV 62
34 Robert Torres 527147 E SV 81 1 punch
63 Ginger Lundquist 677903 E L 73
43 Emily Nalipinski 657298 E 71

4 Glenn Collings H 84
73 Mark Conroy H 78
71 Tom Reger H 67
41 Allan Debele yth 76



2020 Oktoberfest Green 100 Punches

sh
oo

te
r #

na
m

e

N
SC

A#

Cl
as

s

Co
nc

ur
re

nt

G
RE

EN
 1

00

15 Glenn Reisdorph 539607 1M SV 96 4 punches
49 Kelly Bueng 659304 1M 94 2 punches
69 Nate Wannebo 617361 1M 93 1 punch
25 Hans Erickson 547128 1M 92
68 Tom Wannebo 500371 1M V 92
67 Doug Dingman 539604 1M V 92
58 Steve Coutant 543400 1M V 91
45 Jim Noel 514957 1M SSV 89

8 Paul Robey 622951 1M V 88
21 Perry Ludwig 558898 1M 86

7 Roger Koch 534088 1M SSV 85
76 John Wiederholt 620200 1M SV 83
78 Steve Korin 524475 1M V 82
54 Mike Steinmetz 548142 1M SV 80

3 Red Bartlett 526536 1M SSV 79
2 Greg Anderson 557815 1M V 78

19 Bob Steffen 539340 1M 77
38 Roger Heikkinen 531789 1M V 75

13 Al Horner 650344 2AA SSV 90 2 Punches 
29 Herman Hefta 627032 2AA 86 1 punch
77 Joseph Harrington 545003 2AA 82
44 Craig Mortenson 551024 2AA SV 81

6 Mark Robertson 603550 2AA SSV 81
56 Taylor Bunes 638320 2AA 79
46 Peter Dufour 559411 2AA 79
53 Steve Jensen 531081 2AA SV 78
23 Harold Zarn 551441 2AA SSV 77
22 Tim Brunch 551935 2AA V 75
57 Dennis Vierling 557321 2AA SV 72

40 Cody Andrews 640449 A 89 1 punch
14 Joel Wasdyke 671755 A 79
50 Patrick O'Boyle 621246 A SSV 73

1 Don Haugen 622067 A SSV 73
16 Mike Patterson 532371 A SV 70

17 Adam Stout 680391 B 82 1 punch
79 Dick Bienapfl 533218 B SV 82 1 punch
62 Ben Swanson 673689 B JR 80



2020 Oktoberfest Green 100 Punches

24 Terrance Bartling 646411 B SV 76
5 Michael Collings 526912 B V 72

39 Tim Blanchard 534470 B SV 72

36 Gary Harrington 607740 C SSV 82 1 punch
32 Darren Scot 679639 C 79
60 Rich McNitt 678633 C 79
64 Jason Lundquist 665214 C 75
81 Stanly Fagerness 631442 C SV 74
70 John Boegeman 603543 C SV 71
42 Mike Nalipinski 657297 C 70
28 Doug Thompson 505554 C V 65
27 Pam Neshiem 615310 C SVL 65

31 Kirby Olesen 636382 D V 82 2 punches
20 Andrew Wagstrom 685350 D 78 1 punch
72 Rick Shannon 665738 D SV 74
30 Nicholas Cashy 656435 D 72
65 Jerry Lehan 625365 D SSV 72
26 David Johnson 686395 D 66
18 Patrick Mclarnon 685351 D 64
33 Jeff Quittum 683744 D 64
59 Shelly McNitt 685247 D 58
35 Stephen Kolcinski 653350 D V 46

34 Robert Torres 527147 E SV 71 1 punch
63 Ginger Lundquist 677903 E L 65
43 Emily Nalipinski 657298 E 61
37 Gary Gilbertson H 79

4 Glenn Collings H 76
73 Mark Conroy H 69
71 Tom Reger H 58
41 Allan Debele yth 75



2020 Oktoberfest, True Pair punches
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49 Kelly Bueng 659304 1M 47 1 punch
25 Hans Erickson 547128 1M 47 1 punch
67 Doug Dingman 539604 1M V 45

3 Red Bartlett 526536 1M SSV 45
8 Paul Robey 622951 1M V 45
7 Roger Koch 534088 1M SSV 43

38 Roger Heikkinen 531789 1M V 42
2 Greg Anderson 557815 1M V 38

19 Bob Steffen 539340 1M 38
77 Joseph Harrington 545003 2AA 47 1 punch
56 Taylor Bunes 638320 2AA 44
13 Al Horner 650344 2AA SSV 42
29 Herman Hefta 627032 2AA 39

6 Mark Robertson 603550 2AA SSV 39
48 Gerald Ciesla 539925 2AA V 34
14 Joel Wasdyke 671755 A 45 1 punch
40 Cody Andrews 640449 A 42
50 Patrick O'Boyle 621246 A SSV 42
11 Sam Tawil 649609 A 41

1 Don Haugen 622067 A SSV 35
17 Adam Stout 680391 B 45 1 punch
39 Tim Blanchard 534470 B SV 41

5 Michael Collings 526912 B V 39
10 Ron Smith 649611 B SV 37
64 Jason Lundquist 665214 C 39 1 punch
32 Darren Scot 679639 C 34

9 Jeff Bertelson 678886 C SV 28
31 Kirby Olesen 636382 D V 45 1 punch
30 Nicholas Cashy 656435 D 37
20 Andrew Wagstrom 685350 D 35
33 Jeff Quittum 683744 D 35
12 John Podergois 675630 D V 34
26 David Johnson 686395 D 34
18 Patrick Mclarnon 685351 D 31
63 Ginger Lundquist 677903 E L 33
47 Randolph Miller 638448 E V 30

4 Glenn Collings H 48
41 Allan Debele yth 41



2020 Oktoberfest, 20 ga punches
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67 Doug Dingman 539604 1M V 48 1 punch
49 Kelly Bueng 659304 1M 45

7 Roger Koch 534088 1M SSV 45
3 Red Bartlett 526536 1M SSV 42
2 Greg Anderson 557815 1M V 37

38 Roger Heikkinen 531789 1M V 28
29 Herman Hefta 627032 2AA 41 1 punch

6 Mark Robertson 603550 2AA SSV 41 1 punch
13 Al Horner 650344 2AA SSV 39
48 Gerald Ciesla 539925 2AA V 35
14 Joel Wasdyke 671755 A 46 1 punch
51 Bob Peterson 524968 A SSV 44
11 Sam Tawil 649609 A 43
40 Cody Andrews 640449 A 41

1 Don Haugen 622067 A SSV 39
50 Patrick O'Boyle 621246 A SSV 37
10 Ron Smith 649611 B SV 38 1 punch
39 Tim Blanchard 534470 B SV 37
17 Adam Stout 680391 B 34

9 Jeff Bertelson 678886 C SV 37
36 Gary Harrington 607740 C SSV 31
12 John Podergois 675630 D V 31
35 Stephen Kolcinski 653350 D V 20
47 Randolph Miller 638448 E V 38
41 Allan Debele yth 39



2020 Oktoberfest, 28 ga. punches
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49 Kelly Bueng 659304 1M 46 1 punch
67 Doug Dingman 539604 1M V 42

2 Greg Anderson 557815 1M V 37
3 Red Bartlett 526536 1M SSV 36
7 Roger Koch 534088 1M SSV 35

38 Roger Heikkinen 531789 1M V 29
29 Herman Hefta 627032 2AA 40 1 punch
48 Gerald Ciesla 539925 2AA V 38

6 Mark Robertson 603550 2AA SSV 32
13 Al Horner 650344 2AA SSV 28
14 Joel Wasdyke 671755 A 42 1 punch
40 Cody Andrews 640449 A 42 1 punch
51 Bob Peterson 524968 A SSV 40
11 Sam Tawil 649609 A 36
50 Patrick O'Boyle 621246 A SSV 36

1 Don Haugen 622067 A SSV 34
10 Ron Smith 649611 B SV 36 1 punch
39 Tim Blanchard 534470 B SV 30
17 Adam Stout 680391 B 27
36 Gary Harrington 607740 C SSV 34

9 Jeff Bertelson 678886 C SV 32
12 John Podergois 675630 D V 27
35 Stephen Kolcinski 653350 D V 18
47 Randolph Miller 638448 E V 34
41 Allan Debele yth 33



2020 Oktoberfest .410 punches
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3 Red Bartlett 526536 1M SSV 46 1 punch
2 Greg Anderson 557815 1M V 43

49 Kelly Bueng 659304 1M 40
7 Roger Koch 534088 1M SSV 37

38 Roger Heikkinen 531789 1M V 37
67 Doug Dingman 539604 1M V 35
13 Al Horner 650344 2AA SSV 41 1 punch

6 Mark Robertson 603550 2AA SSV 37
29 Herman Hefta 627032 2AA 36
48 Gerald Ciesla 539925 2AA V 36
14 Joel Wasdyke 671755 A 46 1 punch
40 Cody Andrews 640449 A 45
11 Sam Tawil 649609 A 40
51 Bob Peterson 524968 A SSV 40
50 Patrick O'Boyle 621246 A SSV 38

1 Don Haugen 622067 A SSV 31
39 Tim Blanchard 534470 B SV 39 1 punch
17 Adam Stout 680391 B 38
10 Ron Smith 649611 B SV 33
36 Gary Harrington 607740 C SSV 32

9 Jeff Bertelson 678886 C SV 30
12 John Podergois 675630 D V 34
35 Stephen Kolcinski 653350 D V 25
47 Randolph Miller 638448 E V 32
41 Allan Debele yth 28



2020 Oktoberfest Prize Winners
56 Taylor Bunes 638320 2AA Harley Bag

40 Cody Andrews 640449 A Cooler

69 Nate Wannebo 617361 1M $25 gift certificate
21 Perry Ludwig 558898 1M $25 gift certificate
23 Harold Zarn 551441 2AA SSV $25 gift certificate
10 Ron Smith 649611 B SV $25 gift certificate
52 Kari Potter L Paparazzi Basket
61 Maddi Walklin yth Pink Federal pouch
41 Allan Debele yth Game pouch
74 Simon Jacobs Yth Game pouch
13 Al Horner 650344 2AA SSV Stein Winner!!


